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Result Notification B. Voc Public Services (2019-22) Semester Third (Regular) Examination January- 

2021. 

The result of the following candidates who appeared in B. Voc Public Services (2019-22) Semester Third 

(Regular) Examination held in January-2021 is hereby declared as under:  

Sr. No. Abbreviation Stand for: 

1 Note Marks show in in the column of result means “Pass” 

2 RE Re-appear in the paper indicated in the result column  

3 RL_UMC Result late due to Unfair Means Case 

4 DTN Detained 

5 AB Absent 

   

Sr. No. Nomenclature  

1 MAR-601 Mathematics and Reasoning-II 

2 HIS-601  Modern History of India 

3 SOC-601 Sociological Theories  

4 POL-601  World Political Philosophy 

5 POL-602 Public Administration  

6 OJT-601  On the Job Training 

 

S. No. Regn. No. Name of Candidate Result Detail 

1 19L7-09BPS104 ANKUSH PASS 7.53 

2 19L7-09BPS105 ANTIM BALA PASS 7.47 

3 19L7-09BPS106 ASHISH KHATANA PASS 8.07 

4 19L7-09BPS107 ASLAM MUSTAK RE RE-POL-602 

5 
19L7-09BPS109 DEEPIKA KAUSHIK 

RE 
RE-MAR-601 

RE-POL-602 

6 19L7-09BPS113 KUNAL RAWAT PASS 7.20 

7 

19L7-09BPS114 NEETU RE RE-MAR-601 

RE-HIS-601  

RE-POL-601  

RE-POL-602 

8 
19L7-09BPS115 NEHA RE RE-MAR-601 

RE-POL-602 

9 
19L7-09BPS118 RAVINA RE RE-MAR-601 

RE-POL-602 

10 19L7-09BPS119 RITHIK RE RE-MAR-601 

11 19L7-09BPS120 SHAHRUKH RE RE-MAR-601 

12 19L7-09BPS122 TUSHAR DUDEJA PASS 7.4 

 

 

Date: 30/04/2021     Examination Department 

 



30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 30 70 100 245 105 350

12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 12 28 40 98 42 140

Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade

1 19L7-09BPS104 Ankush 22 32 C 23 41 B+ 26 45 A 23 54 A 25 35 B+ 175 76 A 7.53

2 19L7-09BPS105 Antim Bala 23 36 B 23 44 B+ 25 51 A 24 44 B+ 25 36 B+ 168 79 A 7.47

3 19L7-09BPS106 Ashish Khatana 25 35 B+ 23 48 A 27 55 A+ 26 56 A+ 27 42 B+ 180 85 A 8.07

4 19L7-09BPS107 Aslam Mustak 13 32 P 13 30 P 13 43 B 13 45 B 13 20 F 122 53 C RE-POL-602

5 19L7-09BPS109 Deepika Kaushik 18 17 F 16 28 P 23 45 B+ 21 45 B+ 15 25 F 153 62 B+
RE-MAR-601

RE-POL-602

 

6 19L7-09BPS113 Kunal Rawat 23 32 B 21 42 B+ 24 45 B+ 27 36 B+ 26 33 B 182 84 A 7.20

7 19L7-09BPS114 Neetu 13 14 F 13 17 F 13 31 P 13 27 F 13 14 F 126 51 C

RE-MAR-601

RE-HIS-601 

RE-POL-601 

RE-POL-602

8 19L7-09BPS115 Neha 15 17 F 13 28 P 16 42 B 14 44 B 14 27 F 130 54 C
RE-MAR-601

RE-POL-602

9 19L7-09BPS118 Ravina 19 17 F 14 28 P 14 39 C 22 44 B+ 21 24 F 161 68 B+
RE-MAR-601

RE-POL-602

10 19L7-09BPS119 Rithik 22 24 F 22 49 A 24 44 B+ 25 41 B+ 25 40 B+ 179 78 A RE-MAR-601

11 19L7-09BPS120 Shahrukh 18 25 F 13 42 B 14 42 B 13 45 B 13 37 C 124 65 C
RE-MAR-601

12 19L7-09BPS122 Tushar Dudeja 23 39 B+ 22 54 A 26 41 B+ 26 35 B+ 27 31 B 181 84 A
7.4

Date: 30/04/2021 EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

*The Results displayed here subject to updation/correction. The final result will on DMC

Minimum Markas

Theory Practical
S. No. Roll Number Student's Name

Credits 2 4 4 4

HIS-601 SOC-601 POL-601 

4 12
SGPA

Maximum Marks

Bachelor of Vocation

 Public Services  (2019-22)

Third Semester (Regular)- January, 2021

Public 

Administration 

 On the Job 

Training
Subjects

Mathematics and 

Reasoning-II

Modern History of 

India

Sociological 

Theories 

World Political 

Philosophy

POL-602 OJT-601Subject code MAR-601


